Bean's Council
ASU The College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
Dean's Council Membership Form
I'm pleased to join The College of Liberal Arts and Sciences Dean's Council and designate my gift of \$2,500 to:
<ul> <li>\$2,500 to The College's Dean's Council Fund</li> </ul>
Your gift to the Dean's Council Fund may be made securely online at asufoundation.org/clascouncil or via check or credit card.
OR
If you choose to split your gift between the Dean's Council Fund and a program of your choice, you may do so via check or credit card.
<ul> <li>\$1,500 to The College's Dean's Council Fund and</li> <li>\$1,000 to</li> </ul>
Name:
Street Address:
City:
State: Zip:
Phone:
Email:

Payment method
<ul> <li>A check for the full amount of my contribution is enclosed.</li> <li>(Please make check payable to ASU Foundation)</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Please charge my credit card:         <ul> <li>o Visa</li> <li>o Discover</li> <li>o MasterCard</li> <li>o American Express</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Online at asufoundation.org/clascouncil</li> </ul>
Card number:
Exp. date:
Name on card:
Signature:
Date:
ASU Foundation will appear on your credit card statement.
Please make checks payable to the ASU Foundation and mail with this form to:
The College of Liberal Arts and Sciences Dean's Council c/o Office of Development PO Box 872401 Tempe, AZ 85287-2401
If you have any questions about making a donation, please call <b>480-965-1441</b> .
All funds will be deposited with the ASU Foundation for a New American University, a non-profit organization that exists to support Arizona State University. Gifts in support of ASU are subject to foundation policies and fees. Your gift may be considered a charitable contribution. Please consult your tax adviser regarding the deductibility of charitable contributions.

